Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
D188 -Reduced Shank Drills - 1/2" Shank -Sutton
Tools
Sutton Tools Reduced Shank Drills are designed to increase the drilling capacity of drill chucks
and for slow speed (350 RPM or less), large scale boring. Reduced shanks suit 13mm drill
chucks. All drills have a 152mm overall length and 86mm flute length.
Features:
Common Length 6" (152mm) overall length with a 3-3/8" (86mm) flute length
Reduced shanks suit 13mm drill chucks
118° standard point for general purpose applications
Made from M2 High Speed Steel (HSS) offering the best combination of strength, heat & wear resistance
Blue surface finish for ferrous applications. The steam oxide finish prevents chip build-up on the cutting edges and reduces cutting friction,
especially in low carbon steels
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Diameter d1 (inch) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Diameter d2 (mm)
D1881310 13.10 33/64 152 86 12.70
D1881349 13.49 17/32 152 86 12.70
D1881350 13.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881389 13.89 35/64 152 86 12.70
D1881400 14.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1881429 14.29 9/16 152 86 12.70
D1881450 14.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881468 14.68 37/64 152 86 12.70
D1881500 15.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1881508 15.08 19/32 152 86 12.70
D1881548 15.48 39/64 152 86 12.70
D1881550 15.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881588 15.88 5/8 152 86 12.70
D1881600 16.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1881627 16.27 41/64 152 86 12.70
D1881650 16.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881667 16.67 21/32 152 86 12.70
D1881700 17.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1881707 17.07 43/64 152 86 12.70
D1881746 17.46 11/16 152 86 12.70
D1881750 17.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881786 17.86 45/64 152 86 12.70
D1881800 18.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1881826 18.26 23/32 152 86 12.70
D1881850 18.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881865 18.65 47/64 152 86 12.70
D1881900 19.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1881905 19.05 3/4 152 86 12.70
D1881945 19.45 49/64 152 86 12.70
D1881950 19.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1881984 19.84 25/32 152 86 12.70
D1882000 20.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882024 20.24 51/64 152 86 12.70
D1882050 20.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1882064 20.64 13/16 152 86 12.70
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Diameter d1 (inch) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Diameter d2 (mm)
D1882100 21.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882143 21.43 27/32 152 86 12.70
D1882150 21.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1882200 22.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882223 22.23 7/8 152 86 12.70
D1882250 22.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1882300 23.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882302 23.02 29/32 152 86 12.70
D1882350 23.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1882381 23.81 15/16 152 86 12.70
D1882400 24.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882450 24.50 - 152 86 12.70
D1882461 24.61 31/32 152 86 12.70
D1882500 25.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882540 25.40 1 152 86 12.70
D1882600 26.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882699 26.99 1-1/16 152 86 12.70
D1882800 28.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1882858 28.58 1-1/8 152 86 12.70
D1883000 30.00 - 152 86 12.70
D1883016 30.16 1-3/16 152 86 12.70
D1883175 31.75 1-1/4 152 86 12.70
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350